
Last Name First Name Ranking Points Last Name First Name Ranking Points

Abulu N 940.0 Ellison J 1000.0

Adamo T 872.5 Hancock S 1000.0

Alexander S 940.0 Slapnicar M 995.0

Appel K 885.0 Marks J 995.0

Ausman L 855.0 Lahey K 990.0

Bakes J 892.5 Theriault E 990.0

Bakk A 956.7 Smith A 985.0

Barnes N 840.0 Spasic T 985.0

Bennett M 926.7 Beresford K 1000.0

Bennett M 870.0 Lonardi A 1000.0

Beresford K 1000.0 Myny R 1000.0

Buchanan D 940.0 Pelosi M 1000.0

Bumanglag L 860.0 Odigie O 992.5

Burton L 903.3 goodman J 985.0

Button J 950.0 Shaw R 985.0

Cabral E 913.3 Smith B 985.0

Cudmore E 960.0 Wilson J 985.0

Cvetan A 940.0 Essenpreis L 985.0

Dedman A 870.0 Woolley B 983.3

Dela Cruz A 946.7 Drozd T 977.5

Drozd T 977.5 Llewellyn K 973.3

Edwards R 840.0 Simmonds C 973.3

Elattar A 870.0 Hobbin B 971.7

Ellison J 1000.0 Gilbank S 970.0

Emer C 885.0 Herrington V 970.0

Essenpreis L 985.0 Istratescu A 970.0

Facey L 860.0 McDermott S 970.0

Galand M 870.0 Yan M 970.0

Gancevich M 860.0 Nastase A 970.0

Gelinas A 860.0 Moore L 963.3

Gilbank S 970.0 Cudmore E 960.0

goodman J 985.0 Bakk A 956.7

Guzman M 946.7 Miller A 950.0

Hancock S 1000.0 Button J 950.0

Hannivan A 860.0 Dela Cruz A 946.7

Hannivan A 860.0 Guzman M 946.7

Hardy A 860.0 Buchanan D 940.0

Harland S 940.0 Potvin V 940.0

Harrison L 940.0 Abulu N 940.0

Hasan C 860.0 Alexander S 940.0

Hedley A 855.0 Cvetan A 940.0

Herrington V 970.0 Harland S 940.0

Heydary S 921.7 Harrison L 940.0

Hobbin B 971.7 Mikel A 940.0

Houvardas C 860.0 Pike J 940.0

Hubbard S 880.0 Piskorz E 940.0

Istratescu A 970.0 Safari K 940.0

Jennings S 860.0 Vos A 940.0

Jolicoeur M 870.0 Weir J 940.0

kelly J 860.0 Seo M 940.0

Kisielewski C 840.0 Wu J 940.0

Kosciolek M 860.0 Bennett M 926.7

Lahey K 990.0 Mckay L 925.0

Larochelle A 860.0 Sloan D 925.0

18UG Beach Final Rankings 2023

The top four (4) teams from Ontario Championships were 

granted the top end of season ranking spots.  Remaining 

teams are based on the current ranking formula. 

By Last Name Highest to Lowest



Lavallee H 890.0 Heydary S 921.7

Lavallee A 880.0 Sommerfeldt S 915.0

Liu E 870.0 Cabral E 913.3

Llewellyn K 973.3 Burton L 903.3

Lonardi A 1000.0 McNulty K 895.0

Marks J 985.0 Bakes J 892.5

McCowan C 860.0 Lavallee H 890.0

McDermott S 970.0 Appel K 885.0

Mckay L 925.0 Stewart I 885.0

Mclean K 860.0 Wildeboer E 885.0

McNulty K 895.0 Emer C 885.0

Mcveigh O 860.0 Hubbard S 880.0

Medina S 870.0 Lavallee A 880.0

Mikel A 940.0 Salyga A 880.0

Miller A 950.0 Tonner K 880.0

Moore L 963.3 Adamo T 872.5

Myny R 1000.0 Bennett M 870.0

Nastase A 970.0 Dedman A 870.0

Noble E 840.0 Elattar A 870.0

Odigie O 992.5 Jolicoeur M 870.0

Pelosi M 1000.0 Liu E 870.0

Pike J 940.0 Medina S 870.0

Piskorz E 940.0 Galand M 870.0

Poroshenko N 860.0 Roney S 870.0

Potvin V 940.0 Stempski K 870.0

Powell B 860.0 Voznyy A 863.3

Ramezankhani H 840.0 Bumanglag L 860.0

Roney S 870.0 Facey L 860.0

Safari K 940.0 Gancevich M 860.0

Salerno A 840.0 Gelinas A 860.0

Salyga A 880.0 Hannivan A 860.0

Seo M 940.0 Hannivan A 860.0

Shaw R 985.0 Hardy A 860.0

Simmonds C 973.3 Hasan C 860.0

Slapnicar M 995.0 McCowan C 860.0

Sloan D 925.0 Mcveigh O 860.0

Smith A 985.0 Poroshenko N 860.0

Smith B 985.0 Sun S 860.0

Sommerfeldt S 915.0 Larochelle A 860.0

Spasic T 985.0 Mclean K 860.0

Stempski K 870.0 Houvardas C 860.0

Stewart I 885.0 Jennings S 860.0

Sun S 860.0 kelly J 860.0

Theriault E 990.0 Powell B 860.0

Tonner K 880.0 Kosciolek M 860.0

Vos A 940.0 Ausman L 855.0

Voznyy A 863.3 Hedley A 855.0

Weir J 940.0 Barnes N 840.0

Wildeboer E 885.0 Edwards R 840.0

Wilson J 985.0 Kisielewski C 840.0

Woolley B 983.3 Noble E 840.0

Wu J 940.0 Ramezankhani H 840.0

Yan M 970.0 Salerno A 840.0

Zimmerman P 840.0 Zimmerman P 840.0

Zolis K 840.0 Zolis K 840.0


